item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	\$2,775.00	\$2,775.00
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	\$1.75	\$2,108.75
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	\$1.75	\$2,672.25
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	\$1.75	\$4,404.75
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	\$4.25	\$38,063.00
7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
				Grand Total:	\$55,448.75

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form - Pay Item Schedule.

Submitted by:

SOUTHEAST PIPE SURVEY, INC. / DAVID R HERRIN / PRESIDENT NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE	
By: Down R Then	
(SIGNATURE) DAVID R. HERRIN	
NOVEMBER 28 ^{1H} , 2018	
(SEAL) (ATTEST) MANCY L. Smith	
Nancy L. Smith / Corporate Secretary	
3523 WILLIAMS STREET / P. O. BOX 477 / PATTERSON, GEORGIA 31557 (ADDRESS)	
(912) 647-2847 (PHONE NUMBER)	
UC300243 (LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)	
iean@southeastpipe.com (E-MAIL ADDRESS)	

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	40.00	# 0.00
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	# 11,895.00	\$11,895.00
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning – 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	\$1.80	\$2,169.00
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	\$ 1.80	#2,748.60
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	\$ 1.90	\$4,782.30
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	\$4.10	\$36,719.60
7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	\$200,00	\$10,000.00
			3330	Grand Total:	468,31450

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form — Pay Item Schedule.

Submitted by:
THEOD LARRY OLIVER, DIRECTOR OF ESTIMATING
(NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE)
\mathcal{L} \mathcal{L}
By: // 20 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /
(SIGNATURE)
11/13/2018
(DATE)
40 -41.)
(SEAL)
(ATTEST)
750 PATRICK PLACE, BROWNSBURG IN 46112
(ADDRESS)
(NDDNEOO)
888-858-9830
(PHONE NUMBER)
(LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)
LARRY OLIVER@ BHUG. COM
(E-MAIL ADDRESS)

* CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ACCESS TOWATER AND TO
PROVIDE A LOCATION FOR ANY WASTE DISPOSAL, CLIENT ISALSO RESPONSIBLE
FOR ANY OF THESE FEES.



Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	5,333.00	5,333.00
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning – 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	2.00	2,410.00
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	2.50	3,817.50
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	3.00	7,551.00
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	5.05	45,227.80
7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	103.17	5,158.50
				Grand Total:	70,997.80

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form – Pay Item Schedule.

Submitted by:
_Scott Miller General Manager
(NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE)
By: flatt Mith
(SIGNATURE)
November 28, 2018
(DATE)
(SEAL) (ATTEST)
1430 E. Weisgarber Rd Knoxville, TN 37909
(ADDRESS)
865-330-7762
(PHONE NUMBER)
GCC0002070
(LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)
elise.brown@pcg.com
(E-MAIL ADDRESS)

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	7,500.	\$ 7,500.
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	14,500.	\$ 14,500.
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning – 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	4.50	B 5,4 22.50
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	4.50	\$ 6871.50
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	4.50	\$ 11,326.50
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	13.50	4 33, 979.50
7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	135.00	\$ 6,750.00
				Grand Total:	4 -: 02

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form – Pay Item Schedule.

Submitted by:	
VacVision Énvironmental, LLC	
(NAME OF BIDDER and THTLE)	
By:	
(SIGNATURE)	
11/28/18	
(DATE)	
(SEAL) (ATTEST)	
10200 US Hwy 9 2E Tampa, FL 33610	
(ADDRESS)	
813-626-0700	
(PHONE NUMBER)	
CUC1224939	
(LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)	
benroese@vortexcompanies.com	
(F-MAIL ADDRESS)	

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	0	0
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning – 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	\$ 1.00	1,205.00
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	1.00	#1,527.00
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	\$ 1.00	\$2,517.00
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	\$ 9.50	# 85,082.00
, 7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	\$ 161.50	8,075.00
				Grand Total:	\$98,906.00

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form – Pay Item Schedule.

Submitted by:
Bio-Nomic Services Inc. (Vaugha Stevenson - Vice President) (NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE)
(NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE)
By: Vaugha Stevenson
CONATUDE
11/28/18 (DATE)
(DATE)
(SEAL) (ATTEST)
530 Woodlaun Street, Belmort NL 28012
(ADDRESS)
704-529-0000
(PHONE NUMBER)
RLQA004080
(LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)
Vstevenson @bio-nomic.com
(E-MAIL ADDRESS)

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Mobilization for Project Work	1	Lump Sum	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
2	Traffic Control / Permitting	1	Lump Sum	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
3	CCTV only, No Cleaning – 30" diameter	1,205	Linear Foot	\$3.50	\$4,217.50
4	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 36" diameter	1,527	Linear Foot	\$3.75	\$5,726.25
5	CCTV only, No Cleaning - 42" diameter	2,517	Linear Foot	\$4.00	\$10,068.00
6	CCTV w/ Cleaning - 30" diameter	8,956	Linear Foot	\$8.00	\$71,648.00
7	Manhole Inspection	50	Each	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
				Grand Total:	\$112,569.75

To be considered responsive, bidders are required to bid on all work items listed on the Bid Form - Pay Item Schedule.

Hydrostructures, P.A. - Michael S. Koonce, P.E., President

(NAME OF BIDDER and TITLE)

By: M & Your

TURE\$ 2018

to st

Mark D. Barnett, P.E. - Vice President

1725 12th Street, Cayce, SC 29033

(ADDRESS)

803.563.5237

(PHONE NUMBER)

SC Certificate of Authorization #5525

(LICENSE NUMBER) (If applicable)

Michael.Koonce@hydrostructures.com

(E-MAIL ADDRESS)